SELECTED PROJECTS

PUBLIC ART

2006 Conditions for Learning, research through the making of experiential spaces, Dale School,
2006 Falcon Road Bridge, environmental improvements using colour, light and pattern, London
2006 Clockhouse Folly, rebuilding a fragment of an invented past, Barking town centre

2005 The Art of Living Together, participative research project, Woking

2005 Greenwich peninsula public art masterplan, London

2005 Roots and Wings, participative design development for publicly accessible landscape for a Liverpool business park
2004 Play What You Don’t Know, playground masterplan, Whitstable Junior school

2004 LifE/Work, social engineering, urban fantasies, Coventry canal

2004 An Accessible Wilderness, garden redevelopment, Camden Arts Centre

2003 Something for Nothing, renewable energy project with travellers, Cardiff

2003 A Horse’s Tale - the emotional occupation of land, research project, Tilbury

2003 Gloucester Docks Arts Master Plan

2002 First Impressions, A2 Masterplan,Dover

2002 Seducer - a light work for Boscombe

2001 Meanwhile - an interactive archive for Burn Valley Gardens, Hartlepool

2001 Ride, BMX/skate arena, Saltash

2000 On the buses, Kent

2000 A Space in Place, Essex

2000 From here to there, Sunderland Metro

2000 The beach at the end of the line, Portpatrick

2000 Moon Walking, Holden Bridge

2000 You are here, Colchester

1999 Associate, Walsall

1999 Hong Kong Airport, Vertigo, Glasgow

1998 Pleasure Garden Of The Utilities, Stoke On Trent

1998 Scrattons Farm, Artscape A13

1998 Urban Grazing, Hackney

Creative Partnerships, Derby
London Borough of Wandsworth

London Borough of Barking and Dagenham

Woking New Museum and Gallery

ACE/Meridian Delta/English Partnerships/GMV

NW RDA

Creative Partnerships, Kent

CDP

Camden Arts Centre

CBAT

Heritage Initiative Countryside Agency
Gloucester City and County Council
Dover District Council
Bournemouth City Council
Hartlepool Council

Carradon Council

smith + fowle/Kiad

Colchester Arts centre
Nexus/Railtrack

Dumfries and Galloway Arts Association
Leicester City Council

CAME

Walsall City Council

Vertigo,/Cty of Architecture

Stoke on Trent City Council

Barking and Dagenham Council
Hackney Council



ARCHITECTURE AND URBAN DESIGN

2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2002
2001
2001
1999
1998
1998
1998
1997

Chalk Farm urban improvements

Barking New Town Square, Mayors 100 spaces
Memorial MUGA

Seabrooke Estate Play space

Whitecross Street improvements

Any Old Street? Competition brief development
Hypocaust Building

Youth Spaces Audit, Newham

Broadway Green Community Garden, Tilbury
ACE Office refurbishment, Brighton

NDC Masterplan, West Ham and Plaistow
Surestart Office Design, Tower Hamlets

Car Free London Competition

Borrowed Pleasures, Hoxton and South Shoreditch
Shared Ground, Southwark Street

Can Do, Birmingham

Digital Platform for Joined Up Policy, Hoxton and South Shoreditch

London Borough of Camden

Redrow

Newham NDC

Thurrock Council/Seabrooke residents Association
EC1 New Deal for Communities

EC1 New Deal for Communities

StAlbans Museum

London Borough of Newham

Thurrock Council

Southern and South East Arts

West Ham and Plaistow New Deal for Communities
Tower Hamlets Health Authority

The Architecture Foundation

Hackney Council

Southwark Council

The Scarman Trust

Hackney Council



