## SELECTED PROJECTS

## **PUBLIC ART**

2006	Conditions for Learning, research through the making of experiential spaces, Dale School,
2006	Falcon Road Bridge, environmental improvements using colour, light and pattern, London
2006	Clockhouse Folly, rebuilding a fragment of an invented past, Barking town centre
2005	The Art of Living Together, participative research project, Woking
2005	Greenwich peninsula public art masterplan, London
2005	Roots and Wings, participative design development for publicly accessible landscape for a Liverpool business park
2004	Play What You Don't Know, playground masterplan, Whitstable Junior school
2004	LifE/Work, social engineering, urban fantasies, Coventry canal
2004	An Accessible Wilderness, garden redevelopment, Camden Arts Centre
2003	Something for Nothing, renewable energy project with travellers, Cardiff
2003	A Horse's Tale - the emotional occupation of land, research project, Tilbury
2003	Gloucester Docks Arts Master Plan
2002	First Impressions, A2 Masterplan, Dover
2002	Seducer - a light work for Boscombe
2001	Meanwhile - an interactive archive for Burn Valley Gardens, Hartlepool
2001	Ride, BMX/skate arena, Saltash
2000	On the buses, Kent
2000	A Space in Place, Essex
2000	From here to there, Sunderland Metro
2000	The beach at the end of the line, Portpatrick
2000	Moon Walking, Holden Bridge
2000	You are here, Colchester
1999	Associate, Walsall
1999	Hong Kong Airport, Vertigo, Glasgow
1998	Pleasure Garden Of The Utilities, Stoke On Trent
1998	Scrattons Farm, Artscape A13
1998	Urban Grazing, Hackney

Creative Partnerships, Derby London Borough of Wandsworth

London Borough of Barking and Dagenham

Woking New Museum and Gallery

ACE/Meridian Delta/English Partnerships/GMV

NW RDA

Creative Partnerships, Kent

CDP

Camden Arts Centre

CBAT

Heritage Initiative Countryside Agency Gloucester City and County Council

Dover District Council

Bournemouth City Council

Hartlepool Council Carradon Council smith + fowle/Kiad Colchester Arts centre Nexus/Railtrack

Dumfries and Galloway Arts Association

Leicester City Council

CAME

Walsall City Council Vertigo,/Cty of Architecture Stoke on Trent City Council

Barking and Dagenham Council

Hackney Council

## ARCHITECTURE AND URBAN DESIGN

2006	Chalk Farm urban improvements
2006	Barking New Town Square, Mayors 100 spaces
2006	Memorial MUGA
2006	Seabrooke Estate Play space
2005	Whitecross Street improvements
2004	Any Old Street? Competition brief development
2004	Hypocaust Building
2004	Youth Spaces Audit, Newham
2004	Broadway Green Community Garden, Tilbury
2002	ACE Office refurbishment, Brighton
2001	NDC Masterplan, West Ham and Plaistow
2001	Surestart Office Design, Tower Hamlets
1999	Car Free London Competition
1998	Borrowed Pleasures, Hoxton and South Shoreditch
1998	Shared Ground, Southwark Street
1998	Can Do, Birmingham
1997	Digital Platform for Joined Up Policy, Hoxton and South Shoreditch

London Borough of Camden

Redrow

Newham NDC

Thurrock Council/Seabrooke residents Association

EC1 New Deal for Communities
EC1 New Deal for Communities

St Albans Museum

London Borough of Newham

Thurrock Council

Southern and South East Arts

West Ham and Plaistow New Deal for Communities

Tower Hamlets Health Authority

The Architecture Foundation

Hackney Council Southwark Council The Scarman Trust Hackney Council